Women's Youth 1x

Flight 1
Place Bow Name
1 4 Lake Lanier

2 5 Rocket City A
3 2 Atlanta Junior
4 3 Huntsville MCR

Men's Youth 1x
Flight 2
Place Bow Name
1 5 Lake Lanier C
2 3 Lake Lanier B
3 4 St Andrew
4 2 New Orleans RC B

Women's Novice 4+
Flight 1

Place Bow Name

1 3  Asheville A
North Orlando
Lake Lanier
Charlotta A
Atlanta Junior A
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Men's Novice 8+

Place Bow Name
1 2 Peachtree City A
2 4 Atlanta Junior A
3 3 St Andrew
4 1 Atlanta Junior B
5 7  Peachtree City B
6 5 North Orlando
7 6 Hilton Head RC
Women's 4x
Flight 1
Place Bow Name
1 4 Atlanta Junior A
2 3 Lake Lanier
3 2 Charlotte
4 5 Columbia RC
5 6 North Orlando

2017 John Hunter Regatta Results
March 26, 2017 - Lake Lanier Olympic Course + Gainesville, GA

Time
8:46.8
8:54.4
9:18.8

10:30.5

Time
8:18.5
8:30.4
9:28.1
9:47.0

Time
8:26.5
8:33.6
8:41.6
8:59.2
9:23.9

Time
6:42.9
6:52.5
7:22.0
7:31.3
7:32.3
7:34.9
8:05.5

Time
7:24.8
7:28.2
7:44.8
8:12.6
8:58.4

Women's Youth 1x
Flight 2
Place Bow Name

1 4 Columbia RC

2 2 New Orleans RC
3 5 North Orlando
4 3  Rocket City B

Women's Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name

1 3 Atlanta Junior
2 4 St. Andrew

3 5 Asheville

4 2 Huntsville MCR
5 6 Hilton Head RC

Women's Novice 4+

Flight 2

Place Bow Name
1 4 Peachtree City A

St Andrew
Huntsville MCR
Westminster
Charleston City
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Women's Lightweight 4+

Place Bow Name
1 3 Atlanta Junior
2 4 St Andrew

Women's 4x

Flight 2
Place Bow Name
1 3 St Andrew
2 6 Atlanta Junior B
3 2 Augusta
4 5  Westminster
5 4 New Orleans

Time
9:13.4
9:23.9
9:53.8

10:29.9

Time
6:52.1
6:59.8
7:03.9
7:43.1
8:21.0

Time
8:15.2
8:22.6
8:30.5
8:52.2
9:29.4

Time
7:44.2
8:06.4

Time
7:43.2
7:54.2
8:16.9
8:25.7
9:10.0

Men's Youth 1x

Flight 1
Place Bow Name
1 3 McGPS
2 4 Lake Lanier A
3 1 Columbia RC
4 2 Huntsville MCR
5 5 New Orleans RC

Men's Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name

1 4 Atlanta Junior
2 3 Asheville
3 5 St. Andrew

Women's Novice 4+
Flight 3

Place Bow Name

1 6 Atlanta Junior C
Atlanta Junior B
Asheville B
Peachtree City B
Asheville C
Charlotte B
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Men's Lightweight 4+

Place Bow Name

1 3 StAndrew A
Atlanta Junior A
St Andrew B
Lake Lanier
Atlanta Junior B
Asheville
Atlanta Junior C
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Men's 2x
Flight 1
Place Bow Name
1 2 Charlotte A
St Andrew
Lake Lanier A
North Orlando A
Atlanta Junior A
New Orleans A
Columbia RC
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Time
7:53.3
8:16.7
9:30.2
10:13.0

scratch

Time
6:06.0
6:21.5
6:49.2

Time
8:52.2
9:01.5
9:04.7
9:09.2
9:21.5

10:02.1

Time
6:56.4
7:06.4
7:10.1
7:11.1
7:28.7
8:10.2

scratch

Time
7:16.6
7:27.7
7:33.8
7:43.6
7:53.9
8:23.1

scratch



Men's 2x

Flight 2
Place Bow Name

1 2 Huntsville B

Atlanta Junior B
North Orlando B
Charlotte B
Charlotte C
Augusta
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New Orleans B

Men's Third Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name

1 3 Atlanta Junior A
2 4 Atlanta Junior B
3 5 Atlanta Junior C

Time
7:41.2
7:42.1
7:48.5
8:02.5
8:37.4
9:12.5
9:51.6

Time
6:33.6
6:37.6
6:39.7

Women's Second Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name
1 4 Atlanta Junior

2 3 St Andrew

3 5 Asheville

4 2 Huntsville

5 1 Hilton Head

Women's Varsity 4+
Flight 2
Place Bow Name

1 4 Atlanta Junior

2 5 Asheville

3 3 St Andrew

4 6 Lake Lanier

5 2 Charlotte

6 1 Huntstville
Women's 2-

Place Bow Name

1 3 Atlanta Junior A
2 1 Atlanta Junior B
3 6 St Andrew C

4 2 StAndrewB

5 4 St Andrew A

6 5

North Orlando

Men's Third Varsity 4+

Place Bow Name

1 4 Atlanta Junior A
North Orlando
Atlanta Junior B
St Andrew
Riverside MA
Asheville
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Time
7:17.0
7:23.2
7:41.5
8:16.3
8:38.4

Time
7:45.0
7:51.2
7:53.1
8:06.9
8:32.5
8:39.1

Time
8:32.1
8:39.3
9:30.2

scratch
scratch
scratch

Time
7:31.7
7:40.3
7:48.4
7:56.5
7:57.6
8:55.8

Men's 2x

Flight 3
Place Bow Name

1 3 Huntsville A (It.)

Atlanta Junior D
Atlanta Junior C
Huntsville C (It.)
Lake Lanier B (It.)
Charlotte D (It.)
North Orlando C
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Time
7:24.7
7:32.8
7:49.1
7:57.7
8:02.8
8:07.6
8:45.4

Women's Second Varsity 4+

Place Bow Name

1 3 St Andrew
2 4 Asheville
3 5 Charlotte

Time
7:55.2
7:58.9
9:02.3

Men's Second Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name

1 3 Atlanta Junior

2 4 Asheville

3 5 St Andrew

Men's Varsity 4+
Flight 1
Place Bow Name

1 3 Asheville

2 5 St Andrew (It.)

3 4 Atlanta Junior

4 2 Charlotte

5 5 Lake Lanier

Break

Men's 2-

Place Bow Name

1 7 Atlanta Junior

Time
6:23.9
7:11.7
7:13.9

Time
7:07.8
7:12.1
7:16.7
8:05.3
8:22.7

Time

7:28.6

Women's Third Varsity 8+

Place Bow Name

1 4 St Andrew
2 5 Atlanta Junior B
3 2 Atlanta Junior A

Time
7:25.2
7:33.5
7:38.4

Men's Second Varsity 4+

Place Bow Name

1 4 St Andrew
2 3 Asheville
3 5 Atlanta Junior
Women's Varsity 4+
Flight 1

Place Bow Name
1 4 North Orlando

2 5  Westminster
3 6 Hilton Head
4 3 Charleston City
5 2 Augusta
Men's Varsity 4+
Flight 2
Place Bow Name
1 5 Hilton Head
2 3 Huntsville
3 2 Charleston City
4 4 Riverside MA

Time
7:15.6
7:23.8

scratch

Time
8:26.6
8:31.3
8:57.6
9:10.9
9:25.5

Time
7:53.1
8:02.7
8:38.9

scratch

Women's Third Varsity 4+

Place Bow Name

1 3 Atlanta Junior

2 4 Asheville

3 2 St Andrew A

4 5 StAndrew B
Women's 2x

Flight 1
Place Bow Name

1 4 Lake Lanier A

2 5 St Andrew A

3 2 Atlanta Junior A

4 3  Charlotte A

5 7 North Orlando A

6 1 Augusta

7 6  Westminster A

Time
8:07.5
8:10.0
8:36.3
9:04.2

Time
8:28.0
8:35.3
8:50.1
8:59.4
9:02.2
9:27.9
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Women's Lightweight 2x

Flight 2

Place Bow Name

1
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Huntsville A
Lake Lanier B
St Andrew B
Columbia A
Charlotte C
Huntsville C
New Orleans

Men's 4x
Flight 1

Place Bow Name

1

2
3
4
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Charlotte A
Lake Lanier A
St Andrew
Hunstville

Women's Novice 8+

Flight 2

Place Bow Name

1

2
3
4
5

2
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Atlanta Junior B
Huntsville
Atlanta Junior C
Westminster
Peachtree City B

Men's Lightweight 8+

Place Bow Name

1
2
3

3
4
5

Atlanta Junior
St Andrew
Huntsville

Time
8:22.7
8:26.3
8:58.6
9:.07.2
9:23.4
9:24.9
9:59.6

Time
7:21.8
7:23.9
7:55.9
7:59.8

Time
9:19.4
9:31.0
9:50.1
10:02.7
10:31.1

Time
6:57.2
7:20.9
8:03.3

Women's 2x
Flight 3

Place Bow Name

1 5
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 6
Place Bow
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 5
Place Bow
1 2
2 4
3 5
4 3
5 6
Place Bow
1 6
2 5
3 2
4 1

Charlotte B
Atlanta Junior B
Huntsville B
North Orlando B
Columbia B

St Andrew C

Men's 4x
Flight 2
Name
Lake Lanier B
Charlotte B
New Orleans
North Orlando

Men's Novice 4+
Flight 1

Name

Peachtree City A

Atlanta Junior A

St Andrew A

Asheville

North Orlando

Middle School 8+

Name
Asheville A
St Andrew A
Asheville B
St Andrew B

Time
8:35.6
8:43.3
8:56.5
9:11.5
9:23.3

scratch

Time
7:41.2
8:08.2
9:16.3
9:16.5

Time
8:22.4
8:30.1
9:20.3
9:33.4
9:48.2

Time
8:14.9
8:55.2
9:20.9
9:25.6

Women's 2x
Flight 4

Place Bow Name

1
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Atlanta Junior C
Charlotta D
Huntsville D
Lake Lanier C
Atlanta Junior D
Augusta B
Westminster B

Women's Novice 8+

Flight 1

Place Bow Name

1 3
2 5
3 6
4 4
5 2
Place Bow
1 6
2 4
3 1
4 3
5 5
6 2

Atlanta Junior A
St Andrew
Peachtree City A
Asheville
Charlotte

Men's Novice 4+
Flight 2

Name

Peachtree City B
Huntsville
Atlanta Junior C
Charlotte
Atlanta Junior B
St Andrew B

Time
9:17.7
9:43.6
9:52.0
9:52.8

10:24.5
10:47.5
11:09.8

Time
8:21.8
8:28.9
8:55.3
9:35.9
9:42.5

Time
8:43.9
8:53.0
8:53.3
9:17.5
9:23.0

10:40.8



