2017 John Hunter Regatta Results

March 26, 2017 · Lake Lanier Olympic Course · Gainesville, GA

		Women's Youth 1x					Women's Youth 1x				Men's Youth 1x	
		Flight 1					Flight 2				Flight 1	
Place		Name	Time	Pla	ce		Name	Time	Place		Name	_
1	4	Lake Lanier	8:46.8	1		4	Columbia RC	9:13.4	1	3	McGPS	7
2	5	Rocket City A	8:54.4	2		2	New Orleans RC	9:23.9	2	4	Lake Lanier A	8
3	2	Atlanta Junior	9:18.8	3		5	North Orlando	9:53.8	3	1	Columbia RC	9
4	3	Huntsville MCR	10:30.5	4		3	Rocket City B	10:29.9	4	2	Huntsville MCR	10
									5	5	New Orleans RC	sc
		Men's Youth 1x					Women's Varsity 8+				Men's Varsity 8+	
Dlass	Bow	Flight 2 Name	Time	Plac		Daw	Name	Time	Place	Dau	Name	Т
Place	5 5	Lake Lanier C	8:18.5	1	.e	3	Atlanta Junior	6:52.1	1	. вом 4	Atlanta Junior	6
1				•		_			·	-		
2	3	Lake Lanier B	8:30.4	2		4	St. Andrew	6:59.8	2	3	Asheville	6
3	4	St Andrew	9:28.1	3		5	Asheville	7:03.9	3	5	St. Andrew	6
4	2	New Orleans RC B	9:47.0	4		2	Huntsville MCR	7:43.1				
				5		6	Hilton Head RC	8:21.0				
		Women's Novice 4+ Flight 1					Women's Novice 4+ Flight 2				Women's Novice 4+ Flight 3	
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Plac	۾-	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow	Name	7
1	3	Asheville A	8:26.5	1		4	Peachtree City A	8:15.2	1	6	Atlanta Junior C	8
2	6	North Orlando	8:33.6	2		3	St Andrew	8:22.6	2	3	Atlanta Junior B	9
3	5	Lake Lanier	8:41.6	3		5	Huntsville MCR	8:30.5	3	4	Asheville B	9
	2	Charlotta A	8:59.2			2	Westminster	8:52.2		2	Peachtree City B	9
4				4					4		Asheville C	
5	4	Atlanta Junior A	9:23.9	5		6	Charleston City	9:29.4	5 6	1 5	Charlotte B	9 10
		Men's Novice 8+				W	omen's Lightweight 4	+			Men's Lightweight 4+	
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Plac	ce	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow	Name	Т
1	2	Peachtree City A	6:42.9	1		3	Atlanta Junior	7:44.2	1	3	St Andrew A	6
2	4	Atlanta Junior A	6:52.5	2		4	St Andrew	8:06.4	2	4	Atlanta Junior A	7
3	3	St Andrew	7:22.0						3	6	St Andrew B	7
4	1	Atlanta Junior B	7:31.3						4	1	Lake Lanier	7
5	7	Peachtree City B	7:32.3						5	7	Atlanta Junior B	7
6	5	North Orlando	7:34.9						6	5	Asheville	8
7	6	Hilton Head RC	8:05.5						7	2	Atlanta Junior C	sc
		Women's 4x					Women's 4x				Men's 2x	
		Flight 1					Flight 2				Flight 1	
Place		Name	Time	Pla	ce		Name	Time	Place		Name	_
	4	Atlanta Junior A	7:24.8	1		3	St Andrew	7:43.2	1	2	Charlotte A	7
1	3	Lake Lanier	7:28.2	2		6	Atlanta Junior B	7:54.2	2	7	St Andrew	7
1 2		Charlotte	7:44.8	3		2	Augusta	8:16.9	3	4	Lake Lanier A	7
1 2 3	2			1		5	Westminster	8:25.7	4	5	North Orlando A	7
	2 5	Columbia RC	8:12.6	4		3	vvestminster	0.23.7	7	J	North Orlando A	,
3		Columbia RC North Orlando	8:12.6 8:58.4	5		4	New Orleans	9:10.0	5	3	Atlanta Junior A	
3 4	5									_		7: 8:

		Men's 2x Flight 2				Men's 2x Flight 3				Wo	omen's Third Varsity	8+
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow	Name	Time	P	Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	2	Huntsville B	7:41.2	1	3	Huntsville A (lt.)	7:24.7		1	4	St Andrew	7:25.2
2	5	Atlanta Junior B	7:42.1	2	7	Atlanta Junior D	7:32.8		2	5	Atlanta Junior B	7:33.5
3	6	North Orlando B	7:48.5	3	2	Atlanta Junior C	7:49.1		3	2	Atlanta Junior A	7:38.4
4	4	Charlotte B	8:02.5	4	5	Huntsville C (lt.)	7:57.7					
5	7	Charlotte C	8:37.4	5	4	Lake Lanier B (lt.)	8:02.8					
6	3	Augusta	9:12.5	6	6	Charlotte D (lt.)	8:07.6					
7	1	New Orleans B	9:51.6	7	1	North Orlando C	8:45.4					
	١	Men's Third Varsity 8-	-		Woı	men's Second Varsit	y 4+			М	en's Second Varsity	1+
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow	Name	Time	F	Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	3	Atlanta Junior A	6:33.6	1	3	St Andrew	7:55.2		1	4	St Andrew	7:15.6
2	4	Atlanta Junior B	6:37.6	2	4	Asheville	7:58.9		2	3	Asheville	7:23.8
3	5	Atlanta Junior C	6:39.7	3	5	Charlotte	9:02.3		3	5	Atlanta Junior	scratch
	Wo	men's Second Varsity	· 8+		М	en's Second Varsity	3+				Women's Varsity 4+	
-	_		_ .				- .				Flight 1	- .
Place		Name	Time	Place		Name	Time	F	Place		Name	Time
1	4	Atlanta Junior	7:17.0	1	3	Atlanta Junior	6:23.9		1	4	North Orlando	8:26.6
2	3	St Andrew	7:23.2	2	4	Asheville	7:11.7		2	5	Westminster	8:31.3
3	5	Asheville	7:41.5	3	5	St Andrew	7:13.9		3	6	Hilton Head	8:57.6
4	2	Huntsville	8:16.3						4	3	Charleston City	9:10.9
5	1	Hilton Head	8:38.4						5	2	Augusta	9:25.5
		Women's Varsity 4+ Flight 2				Men's Varsity 4+ Flight 1					Men's Varsity 4+ Flight 2	
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow		Time	F	Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	4	Atlanta Junior	7:45.0	1	3	Asheville	7:07.8		1	5	Hilton Head	7:53.1
2	5	Asheville	7:51.2	2	5	St Andrew (lt.)	7:12.1		2	3	Huntsville	8:02.7
3	3	St Andrew	7:53.1	3	4	Atlanta Junior	7:16.7		3	2	Charleston City	8:38.9
4	6	Lake Lanier	8:06.9	4	2	Charlotte	8:05.3		4	4	Riverside MA	scratch
5	2	Charlotte	8:32.5	5	5	Lake Lanier	8:22.7					
6	ı	Huntstville	8:39.1									
		Women's 2-				Break				Wo	omen's Third Varsity	4+
Place		Name	Time					F	Place		Name	Time
1	3	Atlanta Junior A	8:32.1						1	3	Atlanta Junior	8:07.5
2	1	Atlanta Junior B	8:39.3						2	4	Asheville	8:10.0
3	6	St Andrew C	9:30.2						3	2	St Andrew A	8:36.3
4	2	St Andrew B	scratch						4	5	St Andrew B	9:04.2
5	4	St Andrew A	scratch									
6	5	North Orlando	scratch									
	١	Men's Third Varsity 4-	+			Men's 2-					Women's 2x	
Place	Bow	Name	Time	Place	Bow	Name	Time	F	Place	Bow	Flight 1 Name	Time
1	4	Atlanta Junior A	7:31.7	1	7	Atlanta Junior	7:28.6		1	4	Lake Lanier A	8:28.0
2	5	North Orlando	7:40.3	•	-				2	5	St Andrew A	8:35.3
3	1	Atlanta Junior B	7:48.4						3	2	Atlanta Junior A	8:50.1
4	2	St Andrew	7:56.5						4	3	Charlotte A	8:59.4
5	6	Riverside MA	7:57.6						5	7	North Orlando A	9:02.2
6	3	Asheville	8:55.8						6	1	Augusta	9:27.9
-	-	-	· -						7	_	Mostminstor A	dnf

6 Westminster A

dnf

Women's Lightweight 2x										
Flight 2										
Place	Bow	Name	Time							
1	5	Huntsville A	8:22.7							
2	7	Lake Lanier B	8:26.3							
3	2	St Andrew B	8:58.6							
4	4	Columbia A	9:07.2							
5	6	Charlotte C	9:23.4							
6	1	Huntsville C	9:24.9							
7	3	New Orleans	9:59.6							

eigh	nt 2x			Women's 2x Flight 3		
	Time	Place	Bow	Name	Time	Ρ
	8:22.7	1	5	Charlotte B	8:35.6	
}	8:26.3	2	1	Atlanta Junior B	8:43.3	
	8:58.6	3	2	Huntsville B	8:56.5	
	9:07.2	4	3	North Orlando B	9:11.5	
	9:23.4	5	4	Columbia B	9:23.3	
	9:24.9	6	6	St Andrew C	scratch	(
	0.50 /					

		Women's 2x	
		Flight 4	
Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	5	Atlanta Junior C	9:17.7
2	1	Charlotta D	9:43.6
3	7	Huntsville D	9:52.0
4	6	Lake Lanier C	9:52.8
5	2	Atlanta Junior D	10:24.5
6	3	Augusta B	10:47.5
7	4	Westminster B	11:09.8

		Men's 4x Flight 1	
Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	5	Charlotte A	7:21.8
2	3	Lake Lanier A	7:23.9
3	4	St Andrew	7:55.9
4	2	Hunstville	7:59.8

		Men's 4x Flight 2	
Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	2	Lake Lanier B	7:41.2
2	3	Charlotte B	8:08.2
3	4	New Orleans	9:16.3
4	5	North Orlando	9:16.5

Women's Novice 8+ Flight 1									
Place	Bow	Name	Time						
1	3	Atlanta Junior A	8:21.8						
2	5	St Andrew	8:28.9						
3	6	Peachtree City A	8:55.3						
4	4	Asheville	9:35.9						
5	2	Charlotte	9:42.5						

Women's Novice 8+											
	Flight 2										
Place	Bow	Name	Time								
1	2	Atlanta Junior B	9:19.4								
2	3	Huntsville	9:31.0								
3	6	Atlanta Junior C	9:50.1								
4	4	Westminster	10:02.7								
5	5	Peachtree City B	10:31.1								

Men's Novice 4+ Flight 1									
Place	Bow	Name	Time						
1	2	Peachtree City A	8:22.4						
2	4	Atlanta Junior A	8:30.1						
3	5	St Andrew A	9:20.3						
4	3	Asheville	9:33.4						
5	6	North Orlando	9:48.2						

Men's Novice 4+ Flight 2									
Place	Bow	Name	Time						
1	6	Peachtree City B	8:43.9						
2	4	Huntsville	8:53.0						
3	1	Atlanta Junior C	8:53.3						
4	3	Charlotte	9:17.5						
5	5	Atlanta Junior B	9:23.0						
6	2	St Andrew B	10:40.8						

Men's Lightweight 8+										
Place	Bow	Name	Time							
1	3	Atlanta Junior	6:57.2							
2	4	St Andrew	7:20.9							
3	5	Huntsville	8:03.3							

		Middle School 8+	
Place	Bow	Name	Time
1	6	Asheville A	8:14.9
2	5	St Andrew A	8:55.2
3	2	Asheville B	9:20.9
4	1	St Andrew B	9:25.6